Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 1/3 standardpro.com
V: 02-04-2026
CATALOGUE #:
CONTRACTOR: PO:
TYPE:
DATE:

 4 Stanpro will assume no responsability for any issue related to field cutting.
 5 Consult factory for availability.
Order Code Description Type Quantity
Per Pack
Master
Case Qty Figure
676411 TAPE/HARDWIREKIT/120V/STD Hardwire Kit (40" (1 000 mm)) 1 50 A
676421 TAPE/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord (44 1/4" (1 132 mm)) 1 50 B
67643 TAPE/ELECTBOXCOVER/RECT/120V/STD Electrical box cover plate - Rectangular 1 100 C
67644 TAPE/ELECTBOXCOVER/RND/120V/STD Electrical box cover plate - Round 1 100 D
676452 TAPE/BRACKETS/120V/STD 10P Mounting bracket 10 100 E
67904 TAPE/6IN/JUMPER/120V/STD 6" Jumper 1 100 F
67905 TAPE/12IN/JUMPER/120V/STD 12" Jumper 1 100 F
69020 TAPE/HARDWARE/120V/ENDCAPS End Cap 1 50 G
* Order separately.
 1 Includes brackets and screws.
 2 It is recommended to put a fixing clip every 6" to ensure secure installation.